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VBET League
2023/24 18th round, Match #141

Friday, 25.02.2024, 13:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Volynets Yevhenii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
5 Sarapii Eduard
30 Kravets Vasyl
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
18 Babenko Ruslan
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
27 Ocheretko Oleh
7 Filippov Oleksandr

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
4 Avramenko Oleksii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
20 Horbunov Serhii
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
23 Badenko Illia
29 Melnychenko Maksym
31 Kivinda Daniel
10 Tretiakov Maksym

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
4 Chuiev Bohdan
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
5 Korniichuk Serhii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
32 Petko Serhii
97 Korablin Tymur
29 Remeniak Artur
9 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
13 Bandura Oleksandr
77 Kysil Yaroslav
22 Skyba Yevhenii
19 Popov Kiril
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
7 Hunichev Yehor
8 Matiushenko Ivan
11 Demydenko Ivan
99 Vakula Vladyslav
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii

VAR Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kutsev Valentyn
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 18th round, Match #141
Friday, 25.02.2024, 13:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
26' 29 Remeniak Artur

18 Babenko Ruslan 39'

40' 97 Korablin Tymur

27 Ocheretko Oleh
20 Horbunov Serhii 46'

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 51'

64' 29 Remeniak Artur
99 Vakula Vladyslav

70' 97 Korablin Tymur

74' 97 Korablin Tymur
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav

11 Miroshnichenko Denys
42 Pasich Yevhenii 76'

7 Filippov Oleksandr
31 Kivinda Daniel 76'

85' 4 Chuiev Bohdan
22 Skyba Yevhenii

85' 9 Ustymenko Denys
19 Popov Kiril

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


